
I.D.:	75143206

Pachet	produse	IT	conform	oferta/	comanda

Data
publicarii

07.11.22 Coduri	CPV 31224000-2

Pretul
estimativ:

10.043,00	RON	-	10.043,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pachet	produse	IT	conform	comanda	A6-N	5255	din	03.11.2022	,	format	din:	-1buc	42U
Stand	alone	cabinet	19"/	dimensiuni	de	gabarit:	600/800mm	(H:	2055mm),	usa	fata	sticla
securizata	cu	montura	metalica	perforata,	usa	spate	metal	perforat,	include	roti,	picioare,
unitate	de	ventilatie	cu	4	ventilatoare	12cm/230V,	4	montanti,	laterale	detasabile,	include
aprox.	30	set	surub	cu	piulita	incastrabile,	impamantare	pentru	rack,	inchidere	cu	cheie
pentur	usi,	negru	RAL9004,	usile	se	pot	monta	cu	dechidere	pe	stanga	sau	pe	dreapta,
structura	solida,	suporta	incarcare	statica	800	Kg,	livrare	dezasamblat	(3	colete),	IP-20,
110kg	-5buc	Modul	SFP	Cisco	GLC-SX-MMD=	1000BASE-SX	SFP	transceiver	module,	MMF,
850nm	-2	buc	HDD	Server	SEAGATE	Exos	7E10	2TB	512e/4KN	(3.5",256MB,	7200RPM,	SATA
6Gbps)	-2	buc	Belt	unit	Konicaminota	Bizhub	C250i	-1000	buc	Colier	PVC	200x4.8	albe


